@Germania*
 INSURANCE 4

STEPHEN W SMITH
23297 US Highway 96 S
Kirbyville, TX 75956-3524

POLICY NUMBER
4-304-12172507

GERMANIA SELECT INSURANCE COMPANY
PO BOX 645
BRENHAM TX 77834-0645

TEXAS PERSONAL AUTO POLICY
DECLARATIONS PAGE

INSURED: 48477649 PH: (409) 673-5865
STEPHEN W SMITH
JESSICA L SMITH

23297 US Highway 96 S
Kirbyville, TX 75956-3524

10/01/2022 to 10/01/2023

THIS IS NOT A BILL. Invoices are mailed separately.

Description of Auto or Trailer

POLICY PERIOD 12:01AM STANDARD TIME
at the address of the named insured as stated herein.

AGENT: 0339
Phone Number: (409) 384-9916
Timberlake Insurance Group LLC

150 W GIBSON ST STE 200

JASPER TX 75951-4936

Premium Subtotal

Additional Endorsements Total
Total Premium
State Fee (MVCPA)
Total
If Paid in full by 10/01/2022

$6,027.00

$157.00
$6,184.00
$16.00
$6,200.00
$5,461.00

The Auto(s) or Trailer(s) described in this policy is principally garaged at the above address unless otherwise stated.

Car Year Mod Trade Name Identification Number | OTC | COL Terr. Class Driving Passive Anti-Theft
SYM | SYmM Credit Restraint Discount
Discount Discount
1 2013 FORD 1FT7W2BT4DEAG6110 43 29 063 1B Yes
F250
2 2014 NISSAN TN4AL3APSEN366657 30 31 063 2C1 Yes Yes
ALTIMA
3 2022 TOYOTA 4T1G11AK8NU658355 38 35 063 1A Yes
CAMRY
4 2016 RAM 3C6RR6LT7GG288716 33 32 063 1A Yes
1500
Coverage is provided where a premium and a limit of liability are shown for the coverage.
CTUnlnsured/Underinsured
Coverages A--Liability Coverage Co| B--Coverage Motorist Coverage D--Coverage for Damage to Your Auto
($250 Deductible Applicable to P.D. Liability)] gnp. 524
1 Med Pay TOWING
BODILY INJURY & PROPERTY DAMAGE BODILY INJURY & PROPERTY DAMAGE L:;‘gR Other Than Collision Collision Total
2 PIP cosT Premium
Actual Actual Doltars
PER Cash Cash
C Dollars DISABLE- Value Less Value Less
A EACH EACH EACH EACH EACH EACH EACH MENT unless jDeductible] unless [Deductible
R| PERSON ACCIDENT | ACCIDENT PERSON PERSON ACCIDENT | ACCIDENT otherwise otherwis
stated-- stated--
Loy |1] $50000 | $100000 | $50000 [1]| $5000 | $30,000 | $60.000 | $25,000 | $120 $1,000% $1,000
temie 12| 350,000 | $100,000 | $50,000 [1] %5000 | $30,000 | $60,000 | $25.000
ey 13| $50,000 | $100,000 [ $50,000 [1] 35000 | $30,000 | $60,000 | $25000 | $120 $1,000* $1,000
Uenine 14] $50.000 | $100,000 | $50,000 [ 1] $5000 | $30,000 | $60,000 | $25000 | $120 $1,000% $1,000
premium |1 $174.00 $199.00 19.00 $42.00 $46.00 $6.00 $753.00 $319.00 $1,558.00}
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premium |2 $467.00 $596.00 29.00 $44.00 $48.00

$1,184.00

Premium |3 $202.00 $253.00 28.00 $44.00 $48.00

$6.00

$705.00

$601.00

91,887.00]

Premium {4 $163.00 $185.00 17.00 $39.00 $44.00

$6.00

$600.00

$344.00

$1,398.00

* with Full Glass

Any loss under part D is payable as interest may appear to the named insured and

Car Lien Holder or Co-Title Holder

Address

3 TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT CORPORATION

PO Box 105386 Atlanta, GA 30348-5386

4 EASTEX CREDIT UNION

PO Box 627 Evadale, TX 77615-0627

Endorsements attached to policy at date of issue:

Mexico Coverage - Limited

Supplementary Death Benefit

Texas Personal Auto Policy Amendatory Endorsement
Roadside Assistance Coverage

Liability Coverage for Temporary Vehicle

Endorsements attached to vehicle at date of issue

Car # 1 Rental Reimbursement Coverage

Car # 3 Rental Reimbursement Coverage, Loss Payable Clause
Car # 4 Rental Reimbursement Coverage, Loss Payable Clause

Discounts applied to the policy:
New Vehicle Discount

Driver Training Credit
Anti-Lock Brakes Discount
Advance Quote Discount
Companion Policy Discount
Renewal Discount

Multi-car Discount

Passive Restraint Discount

Drivers listed:
STEPHEN W SMITH
JESSICA L SMITH
Michael Stephen Smith

By: Timberlake Insurance Group LLC

Authorized Representative

Your payment includes a $ 16.00 fee. This fee goes to help fund: (1) auto burglary, theft, and fraud prevention, (2) criminal justice efforts, and (3) trauma care and
emergency medical services for victims of accidents due to traffic offenses, By law, we send this fee to the Motor Vehicle Crime Prevention Authority (MVCPA).
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